w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Network Appliance Solution
PUZZLE-7030A
Platform
Form Factor 1U
CPU Intel® Xeon® D 1700 Processor series
Chipset Integrated in CPU
Memory

PUZZLE-7030A-D1733NT-R10 1U Rackmount Network Appliance with Intel Ice Lake-D D-1733NT processor
PUZZLE-7030A-D1736NT-R10 1U Rackmount Network Appliance with Intel Ice Lake-D D-1736NT processor
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
430
42544.2
59.5 163.2
32.2
38.8
PUZZLE-7030A-2023
IO Interface
LCD with Two
Control Buttons2 x USB 3.0
Status
IndicatorsConsole Port (RJ-45)Ground Port
Reset Button
5 x 10GbE SFP+IPMI RJ-45 Port
8 x 2.5GbE RJ-45
Console Port
(USB Type-C)OCP 3.0 Slot
OCP 3.0
Brand Model Speed Port Configuration Interface Type
Intel I350-T4 for OCP 3.0     1GbE Quad RJ45
Intel X710-T2L for OCP 3.0   10GbE Dual Port RJ45
Intel X710-T4L for OCP 3.0   10GbE Quad RJ45
Intel X710-DA2 for OCP 3.0   10GbE Dual Port SFP+
Intel X710-DA4 for OCP 3.0   10GbE Dual Port SFP+
Intel E810-XXVDA2 for OCP 3.0   25GbE Quad SFP28
Intel E810-CQDA2 for OCP 3.0 100GbE Dual Port QSFP28
Mellanox MCX631432AN-ADAB   25GbE Dual Port SFP28
Mellanox MCX623436AN-CDAB 100GbE Dual Port QSFP56